



Prepared on: 03/09/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 2-13-2018
Project Number: NH 0012(00)293
PCN: 06K9
COUNTY: Brown

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Muth Electric</i>		<i>Engelstead Electric</i>		<i>Ringgenberg Electric</i>	
				<i>Mitchell, SD</i>		<i>Watertown, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
635E2125	Signal Pole with 25' Mast Arm and Luminaire Arm	1	Each	7,300.00	7,300.00	7,745.00	7,745.00	6,353.00	6,353.00
635E2140	Signal Pole with 40' Mast Arm and Luminaire Arm	1	Each	8,900.00	8,900.00	9,421.00	9,421.00	7,203.92	7,203.92
635E2150	Signal Pole with 50' Mast Arm and Luminaire Arm	2	Each	11,650.00	23,300.00	12,297.00	24,594.00	17,105.30	34,210.60
635E4030	3 Section Vehicle Signal Head	10	Each	600.00	6,000.00	610.00	6,100.00	578.67	5,786.70
635E4040	4 Section Vehicle Signal Head	4	Each	885.00	3,540.00	922.00	3,688.00	876.28	3,505.12
635E5430	Traffic Signal Controller	1	Each	17,125.00	17,125.00	18,171.00	18,171.00	17,185.76	17,185.76
635E5515	Battery Backup System for Traffic Signal	1	Each	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,377.00	6,377.00	5,952.07	5,952.07
635E5550	Detector Unit	13	Each	95.00	1,235.00	100.00	1,300.00	90.38	1,174.94
635E5560	Emergency Vehicle Preemption Unit	1	Each	3,157.00	3,157.00	3,306.00	3,306.00	3,141.37	3,141.37
635E5570	Optical Detector	4	Each	500.00	2,000.00	529.00	2,116.00	496.01	1,984.04
					0.00		0.00		0.00
					0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					78,557.00		82,818.00		86,497.52